A 4 K	F	1 , 1/1 ,1	1,30
VATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. pur sonices.	MAY2004 1859	
Diste In: 09 (4, 2020 11, 22)	Jeb desemption	Date & Timo Completed	. Done by
RETNOW THE THE RET NO 1 22 22 14	SAS c-Illing		
Veh No. S. R. 28667	E-mail (bjula the, Ale thes)		09/1/2000
00, PI 10/200 19,00	I-Motor Claim Form	M7/11/08/650/403	as a second
	1-Motor W/O (Wilder OD 2ler	(TP (hrs)	() T
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		7.50
	Assessment/Survey Report	250 (1 Table)	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	lo Owner/Wkanz	
rotured Wkep / INC Arrign Wkep / QW: (Yelt	Pixt
P Bandjoulars Veh Nor CM	ESTUM INC	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	· ;
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Polley No: () Po	eriod: (Cover Type: (7
Confirmed by 1 ([Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-		-100%]
	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-	2090, 1.224,014	
Year of Registration: ()	Walland, the Company		- The reconstruction and poor
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	000 ()/32,000 ()	PERSONAL PROPERTY	
) Walle-In Customar 1 Gustomore Int	Textinue ridely Confidential &	suictly NO rafor of repaire	or,
) Walk-In Customar i Gustomers int	ormadon southy Constitution		
	ost VES()/NO()I	Towing Cor ('	- Contraction of the Contraction
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoi			KONTROLLER OF THE PROPERTY
SALES SERVICES CONTROLLED OF THE SERVICE OF THE SER	Contact Car (The state of the s	
A table of the table of	Courtesy Car ()	·	1.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		· · ·	
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	33000) 1 7		
Injurý i		AUGUSTA SERVENIS SER	Will State of the
		WATER VIOLENCE OF THE PROPERTY	SAHETIMA
SHAMMAN INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY.		A STATE OF THE STA	
Carry Section 1 Section 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-	
CHARLES AND SECONDARY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P			
Carry and Second and April 1 March 1 M			
VIVO COLOCO			VI NOTE Y MOUTH
VA2006-632) Alli Acad	Sent tupording (336);	C(H0)
(1A2006032	DEPLY OF	To Assessment (5100)s IN	\$40243 ·
(142006632	DEPLY OF	To Assessment (5100)s IN	\$40243 ·
(142006632	S) DA Dem S) FV: Towl 4) PT: Vollo 3) PT: Vollo	ye Assessment (\$100); IN or Fre wathrough Burvey (Resurvey) waterstand the Control (Resurvey)	2(10) 2(10) 2(10) 2(10) 2(10) 2(10)
(142006.32 Fiver/Owner:	3) DA Dem 3) TV: Yould 4) PT: Vollo 3) VT: Vollo Forelalm 6) TR: RL-lo	ye Assessment (\$100); IN Ay Fre Withrough Burvey (Resurvey) We assigned the Control (Wester Language) The second of the Control (S100); IN The second o	\$ (310) \$40753 .
(142006-632) Fiver/Owner: Orither No:	3) DA I Dem 3) TV: Towlo 4) PT: IVolto 2) PT: IVolto Portialmi 6) TR: Re-ly 7) NI: I (Jap 4) NTUCA	ye Assessment (\$100); IN or Fre wathrough Burvey (Resurvey) waterstand the Control (Resurvey)	G (310) \$40243 \$110 \$30 \$100 \$73 \$73 \$160
(/HQ006132	S) DA I Dem S) FY: Towlo 4) PT: Yollo 3) PT: Yollo Forsialmi 6) TR: Re-ly 7) NI: Ideo 4) NTUCAS ORIZ	ye Assessment (\$100); IN AF P.e W-Through Burvey (Resurvey) IN SERVICE (Resurvey)	\$40,63 \$40,63 \$110 \$110 \$73 \$73 \$160
(/HQ006132	S) DA I Dem S) FF! Towl 4) PT I Yollo 3) PT; Volto Forelam 6) TR: Rely 7) NI; I day 1) NTUGA 0) 0) 3 NS: Cau *NS: Cau	ye Assessment (\$100); IN The Pre W-Through Burvey (Resurvey) WESTERNIT Burvey (Resurvey) WESTERNIT Burvey Idillenal Servicasis The y Car / Tpi Allowanus If Co-ordination	\$40,543 \$40,543 \$110 \$100 \$73 \$160
(IH2006-632 REPRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCT OF THE PRO	S) DA I Dem S) FF; Towl 4) PT i Yolio S) FF; Volto Foreland 6) Tit: Re-ly 7) NI 1 I I I I 1) NTUCA: 0 DI NS; Cau NG; Usp	re Asserment (\$100): IN The Pre Through Burvey (Resurvey) Through Burvey (Resurvey) It stall nat INO Only (We fig In Impedion DA + SMICT Survey Idillenal Servicas: Itery Car / Tpi Allowanus Iter Co-endination Iteral Inspection	\$40% \$3 . \$110 \$310 \$210\$} \$773 \$160 \$310 \$211 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$311 \$310 \$311 \$310 \$311 \$310 \$311 \$310 \$311 \$310 \$311 \$311
CH2006 632 Fiver/Owner: Ortelet No: Intraged Portion:	ST Fowler	ye Assessment (\$100); IN The Property Survey Through Survey	\$40.543 \$110 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$1
V/A2006-C32 river/Owner: ordered Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	S) DA I Dem S) FF; Towl 4) PT i Yolio S) FF; Volto Foreland 6) Tit: Re-ly 7) NI 1 I I I I 1) NTUCA: 0 DI NS; Cau NG; Usp	ye Assessment (\$100): IN The Property Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Its stall at INC Only, (we fig.) in Its stall at INC Only, (we fig.) in Its stall at INC Only, (we fig.) in Its pair Inspection Its pair Inspection Its pair Inspection It Collect Through Caordination ITP (Nam INC) equination Hobits Hobits Per Ch	\$40,543 \$40,543 \$110 \$130 \$10 \$15 \$160 \$22 \$33 \$30 \$22 \$33 \$30 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid	The state of the s
The second state of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2020 11:37
Date Of Accident	29/10/2020 19:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TANJONG PAGAR ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
An action to the property of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR2866T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN
NRIC No	SXXXX781J
Email Address	PREMMYBIRD@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90661519
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94236847
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118116390
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR

Name of Driver RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR

NRIC No SXXXX825B Date Of Birth 10/12/1989 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 04/11/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90661519

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS GASSCOAT Address

BLK 25 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT

#20-75

Postcode

090025

CHILDREN

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SARAS

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201106/7018

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME5372M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: Q Nov 2025

10.17 AM

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

9 Nov ZOZO W.18 AM Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 29 110 1 2020 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 19:00 (HH:MM)	
LOCATION: Tanjung Pagar Road.	7
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SLR 2866T	
BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUL Income	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5 11 811 63 90	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
e)MAKE & MODEL: Mazda 3	
F)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Parking	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
IF NO. PLEASE STATE FHIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME: Manguali Stinivasan Kalendran (MALE/FEMALE)	
COLAR (F) DINRIC/BIN/PASSPORT: 5765 7781 J CONTACT: 9066 1519	
CIADDRESS: Block: 25, Telek Blazanh Cressent 420-75	
2.090025	ş
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
Tho of passon get DRIVER O 1	
(Including driver) DINAME: Kojentran : [MALE/FEMALE]	
CONTACT: 14 LIVE T	
GIADDRESS: Block: 25, Telok Blangoh Crescent, \$20-75.	
5:090025	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (10 / 12 / 1989) (DD/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 04 Nov 2014	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! NO)	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 504	
5. G) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
1. OIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: Traffic Police, 10 UBI: Avenue	2
IF TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: IT A TOTAL TO USE TIVENE	7
# Ho of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SME 5312m MODEL: 5:4088	65
MODEL!	
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
No all necessary d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	
Les of happeness.	
(Including driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:	
CONTACT	

email = premmy bird @ gmail-com





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201106/7018

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 16:17	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		斯克斯 图别的 第三人称		
Name of Informant: RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR			Address: 25 TELOK BLANGAH CRESC MERAH SINGAPORE 090028			
	/ ID No.: D / S8971825B		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94236847			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: premmybird@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 30	Date of Birth: 10/12/1989	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: IT business process consultant/business analyst			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident	W-P TOTAL TOTAL		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Property	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2020 19:00	Type of Location: Car Park
Location:	Location:		29/10/2020 19:00	
TANJONG PA		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Type of Collis	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLR2866T	Car	MAZDA	3	White		2

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SLR2866T	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118116390			





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201106/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	ing: NA
Passenger						in and received
Name	SARAS		ID No.		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SLR2866T (Car)		Conta	ct No.	81644057	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class; NIL Date of Expiry; NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL	
Driver						de ligitation e
Name	RAJENDRAN PREMI	KUMAR		ID No	Q.	S8971825B
Related Vehicle	SLR2866T (Car)		Conta	ict No.	94236847	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL	

Brief Details.

I received this TP letter (TP/IP/48109/2020) and I do not have any memory of such an accident occurred. I have all the video recordings in a USB drive. Please provide me with more information so that i am able to assist you better with this investigation. I have videos of that day to prove that i was not involved in an accident. Please contact me so that I can provide any evidence thats important.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201106/7018

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/11/2020 16:17
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476404 authentication Stamp	



tranic monce Singapore Police Force 10. Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

Tel: 6547 0000 Fax: 6547 6259

Date: 04 Nov 2020

Your Ref

Our Ref : TP/IP/48109/2020

MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN APT BLK 25 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #20-75 SINGAPORE 090025

հովիկովիդիդիկիկի

Dear Sir / Madam,

CASE OF TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR2866T ALONG TANJONG PAGAR ROAD ON 29 OCT 2020 @ 7.00 PM

Please be informed that Traffic Police is investigating into the above matter and will update you the status in due course.

- IF you have not lodged a Police Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168) in respect of the said accident which is now required for police investigation, please do so as soon as possible at the nearest police station, Neighbourhood Police Centre (NPC), Neighbourhood Police Post (NPP) or online via Singapore Police Force Electronic Police Centre (http://www.police.gov.sg/epc)
- Please note that the information given by you in the Police Report of a Traffic Accident (NP168) will be carefully considered. You may not be called upon for an interview if the information in the Police Report is sufficient for our investigation. However, if you have any further information or other evidence (such as CCTV footages) which you have not stated in your report and which you think will assist in the investigation, you are advised to contact the Investigation Officer within 2 weeks of this letter to arrange for an appointment.
- You may contact the Investigation Officer KALESWARI A/P PALANI at his / her office number: 65476902 or the supervisor TAN CHIN YONG at 65476425 if you have any further queries.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

PUTEH BTE SHARIFF (SUPT) CHIEF INVESTIGATION OFFICER INVESTIGATION BRANCH TRAFFIC POLICE

This is computer generated and does not require a signature.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8971825B



RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR



INDIAN 10-12-1959

INDIA

S8971825B RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR For LYKINAC Use O me Cuis 10 Dec 1989 n 04 Nov 2014

BRIVAR

6492082





31-08-2020

APT BLK 25 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #20-75 SINGAPORE 090025

JAMES VILLE OF STREET

NP 428A



2046459

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$2657781J



MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN



INDIAN 18-05-1958 INDIA

FOY LKK NAC Use

YOU ARE LICENSED'TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Class 3 Motor Cars < 2000 kg with <<7 passengers, exclusive 04 Nov 2014 of the driver; and other motor vehicles << 2500 kg

28-09-1998

APT BLK 25 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #29-75

Date: 20-10-1999 No: 2952875

QWLIAR

Claim Handling

Claim Handling						
Accident MT/1108650						
Policy No.	5118116390	Vehicle No.	5LR2866T		GST Regis	theating M
Certificate No.			, standards		GOT Megis	HUNDON: N
Policyholder Name	MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN				Policyhald	ine Ninte
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	HE METE
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	n Flancis
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode.	o.(nume,
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Rea	
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50			
Accident Details			(17)		Private Hi	e.
Report Date	02/11/2020 13:21	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Transplacture.	4000 C
Date of Accident	29/10/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	19:00		Accident 1	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	:19:00		Country of	Acciden
Accident Location	TANJONG PAGAR ROAD CAR PARK	- sessinge - or se			ICM No.	
▽ Total Excess Applicable	CONTRACTOR STATE AND					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
00 Standard Excess	600.00	TF Standard Excess		9997		
YIED OD Excess	17.00.000	YIED TP Excess		0.00	******	5777257 3 27
Additional Excess	0	Commence of the Section And Se			Driver is C	overed)
Total OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
▽ Benefits		The state of the s		0.00		
⇒ GST Registered Informat	ion					
GST Registered	No		CET Basis	estica Basa		
GST Registration No.			GST Regist GST Status			Yes
Modification History						
	ress					
Address 1	BLK 25 #20-75	Address 2	TELOK BLANGAH O	RESCENT	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5118116390			
⇒ OI Driver Info						
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DO	В
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Ex	perience
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	a.(Home)
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu	urer Com
Modification History						
Claim 002 New						
Claim Type •				ОО-МХ	Insured	MANGELL
r (m. 1880) Servandan Maria				OD-MX	Name	MANGU
r (m. 1880) Servandan Maria				OD-MX 90661519	Name Contact No.	
Contact No.(Mobile)					Contact No. (Home)	
Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact No.	627559
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description				90661519	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	627559
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at Fa	uit 💜		90661519 mrajendram@esgle.org	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	627559
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description	✓ Repair Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown GIA Received	•	90661519 mrajendram@esgle.org	Name Contact Ne. (Hame) OI Vehicle Number ON 29 Oct 2020	627559
Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Selfisht No. Finalisation Yes	Preference Not at Fa	1 (314	∀	90661519 mrajendran@eagle.org SLR2866T / SME5372M (Name Contact No. (Home) Oi Vehicle Number ON 29 Oct 2020	627559
Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Edition No. (vac.)	✓ Repair Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown GIA Received	· •	90661519 mrajendram@esgle.org	Name Contact Ne. (Hame) OI Vehicle Number ON 29 Oct 2020	MANGUE 6275598 SLR2866

Save Submit - Attachment Accident No. MT/1108650 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received Yes ○ No. Upload Date 09/11/2020 11:53 Path * Category * Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select × NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select × NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select · NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ¥ NO Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Descr 67.5 (BRID NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 53 NRIC/ Driving License Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:53 NRIC/ Driving Li NAC_PAYA_UBI_RD0G01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 09 Nov 2020 11:53 SAS Normal 5A5 20 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Normal Photos 2 CIPIL BENCHOLIP ILEB NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) b Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Photos. Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:36 Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_600601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) u Photos Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal n 09 Nov 2020 11:35 Photos 2 Video List Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5118116390

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLR2866T

Chassis Number

: JM6BN22A8H0157180

2. Name of Policyholder

: MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 08 Aug 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 07 Aug 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$600 : N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: 5\$100 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO : YES

INSURE WITH COE

: YES (FREE)

NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

+ NO

EXCESS WAIVER

PRIMARY DRIVER

: MANGUDI SRINIVASAN RAJENDRAN

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: RAJENDRAN PREMKUMAR

NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: SAFE HARBOUR ENSURANCE (00000573456)

Date of Issue

: 15 Jul 2020 13:31 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive